
9/28/2013 Afternoon Shoot Brown Township Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 1

M P B Final
Stage 2

M P B Final
Stage 3

M P B Final
Stage 4

M P B Final
Stage 5

Catagory
Cat 

Finish
Dirty Dale 49er - Men1 91.93 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 22.33 0 0 0 21.02 0 0 0 23.28 0 0 0 01
Lawless Lill Silver Senior Ladies NM2 115.05 0 0 0 27.78 1 0 0 36.59 0 0 0 24.61 0 0 0 26.07 0 0 0 01
Buckaroo Bubba Cowboy Ohio3 118.07 0 0 0 29.08 1 0 0 31.12 0 0 0 32.15 0 0 0 25.72 0 0 0 01
Cheatin Charlie FC Duelist - Mens Ohio4 119.94 0 0 0 28.13 0 0 0 25.97 1 0 0 31.02 2 0 0 34.82 0 0 0 01
Black Run Butcher Cowboy OH5 122.44 1 0 0 36.33 0 0 0 28.78 0 0 0 28.09 0 0 0 29.24 0 0 0 02
Billy Badazz Cowboy OH6 123.38 0 0 0 33.42 0 0 0 28.83 0 0 0 32.99 0 0 0 28.14 0 0 0 03
Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman7 129.25 0 0 0 35.44 0 0 0 33.35 0 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 31.09 0 0 0 01
Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens8 131.71 0 0 0 27.5 1 0 0 35.17 0 0 0 36.72 0 0 0 32.32 0 0 0 01
Tango Tom Elderstatesman NM9 137.97 2 0 0 41.13 0 0 0 26.58 1 0 0 37.9 1 0 0 32.36 0 0 0 02
Moosetracks Duelist - Mens Ohio10 150.53 0 0 0 36.09 1 0 0 42.01 0 0 0 36.98 0 0 0 35.45 0 0 0 01
Rowdy Red Tailor FC Duelist - Mens11 158.76 0 0 0 36.46 0 0 0 33.41 1 0 0 44.84 2 0 0 44.05 0 0 0 02
Captain Henry Frontier Cartridge Senior Gunfighter Ohio12 159.66 1 0 0 39.97 2 0 0 47.07 1 0 0 41.72 0 0 0 30.9 0 0 0 01
Shenango Joe Elderstatesman13 178.81 0 0 0 42.77 0 0 0 45.05 0 0 0 46.74 0 0 0 44.25 0 0 0 03
Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men OH14 182.75 0 0 0 48.84 1 0 0 46.92 0 0 0 43.18 0 0 0 43.81 0 0 0 02
Tusco Phil Silver Senior Duelist Ohio15 186.05 0 0 0 51.61 1 0 0 44.71 0 0 0 41.37 1 0 0 48.36 0 0 0 01
Professor Kilroy Cowboy OH16 195.64 0 0 0 47.94 0 0 0 49.08 0 0 0 45.21 1 0 0 53.41 0 0 0 04
Hayseed Senior - Mens OH17 200.3 0 0 0 46.33 0 1 0 50.8 0 1 0 54.27 0 0 0 48.9 0 0 0 02
Bobtown Cooter 49er - Men18 210.81 0 0 0 49.34 1 0 0 54.58 0 0 0 41.56 4 0 0 65.33 0 0 0 03
Short Gun Shorty Elderstatesman Ohio19 213.09 0 0 0 56.22 0 0 0 51.86 0 0 0 48.51 0 0 0 56.5 0 0 0 04
Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens OH20 216.96 0 0 0 52.41 2 0 0 60.25 0 0 0 49.47 1 0 0 54.83 0 0 0 01
Soot Princess Ladies Senior Modern Ohio21 224.09 0 0 0 56.12 0 0 0 56.88 0 0 0 49.39 1 0 0 61.7 0 0 0 01
IM Crank'n Elderstatesman OH22 233.57 1 0 0 56.78 1 1 0 81.91 0 0 0 46.04 1 0 0 48.84 0 0 0 05
Gigabit 49er - Men OH23 237.56 1 0 0 56.69 1 0 0 62.06 0 0 0 59.78 1 0 0 59.03 0 0 0 04
Gemstone Janet Duelist - Ladies24 250.16 0 0 0 67.6 0 0 0 49.72 0 0 0 46.91 1 0 0 85.93 0 0 0 01
Plowboy Wrangler WV25 265.62 2 0 0 69.76 0 0 0 48.85 1 0 0 57.83 0 0 0 89.18 0 0 0 01
Cayenne Kay 49er - Ladies OH26 277.85 0 0 0 78.03 0 0 0 55.72 0 0 0 59.92 3 0 0 84.18 0 0 0 01
Picketwire Pete 49er - Men OH27 328.96 1 1 0 90.48 1 1 0 87.64 3 0 0 81.56 1 0 0 69.28 0 0 0 05
Spit Fire Cowgirl WV28 397.17 2 0 0 100.54 3 0 0 126.01 1 0 0 88.97 0 0 0 81.65 0 0 0 01
Wolfman Cowboy29 407.41 2 0 0 130.08 1 0 0 79.24 1 1 0 112.15 1 1 0 85.94 0 0 0 05
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9/28/2013 Afternoon Shoot Brown Township Regulators

M P B Final
Stage 6

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 7

M P B Final
Stage 8

Catagory
0 0 0 0Dirty Dale 49er - Men1 91.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Lawless Lill Silver Senior Ladies NM2 115.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Buckaroo Bubba Cowboy Ohio3 118.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Cheatin Charlie FC Duelist - Mens Ohio4 119.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Black Run Butcher Cowboy OH5 122.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Billy Badazz Cowboy OH6 123.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman7 129.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens8 131.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Tango Tom Elderstatesman NM9 137.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Moosetracks Duelist - Mens Ohio10 150.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Rowdy Red Tailor FC Duelist - Mens11 158.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Captain Henry Frontier Cartridge Senior Gunfig Ohio12 159.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Shenango Joe Elderstatesman13 178.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men OH14 182.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Tusco Phil Silver Senior Duelist Ohio15 186.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Professor Kilroy Cowboy OH16 195.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Hayseed Senior - Mens OH17 200.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Bobtown Cooter 49er - Men18 210.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Short Gun Shorty Elderstatesman Ohio19 213.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens OH20 216.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Soot Princess Ladies Senior Modern Ohio21 224.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0IM Crank'n Elderstatesman OH22 233.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Gigabit 49er - Men OH23 237.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Gemstone Janet Duelist - Ladies24 250.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Plowboy Wrangler WV25 265.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Cayenne Kay 49er - Ladies OH26 277.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Picketwire Pete 49er - Men OH27 328.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Spit Fire Cowgirl WV28 397.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0Wolfman Cowboy29 407.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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